Data/Date
12.09.
16.09.
19.09.
24.09

Note

Bua npoaykry/nocnyru Product
OpeHpaa KyxHs + CBITNo Kitchen rent + electricity
OpeHpa cknag + Boga Warehouse rent + water

3awmiHa chap i akyma + cepsic Car lights repair
3n npauiBH1Kam Salaries

Cyma/ Price  lMpuaHaveHHsA He kynunn
24200 OpeHpa i koMyHe OHnanH
5930 OpeHaa i koMmyHe OHNanH

5500 AsTo CTO
6360 3apnnata OHnaiH
41990

During months when Max is on the frontline we have little to no expences
Except that during summer and beginning of autum we were moving out

of our place so we had less time for operations

Cnoci6 onnatu
PaxyHok O
PaxyHok O
Kapta npusat
Kapta npusat



