Дата/Date	Вид продукту/послуги	Product	Сума / Price	Призначення	Де купили	Спосіб оплати
12.09.	Оренда кухня + світло	Kitchen rent + electricity	24200	Оренда і комуна	Онлайн	Рахунок ГО
16.09.	Оренда склад + вода	Warehouse rent + water	5930	Оренда і комуна	Онлайн	Рахунок ГО
19.09.	Заміна фар і акума + сервіс	Car lights repair	5500	Авто	СТО	Карта приват
24.09	Зп працівникам	Salaries	6360	Зарплата	Онлайн	Карта приват
			41990			
ote	During months when Max is on the frontline we have little to no expences Except that during summer and beginning of autum we were moving out of our place so we had less time for operations					